Stirring speed rpm
Stirring volume L
Timer

Reverse Operation

Dimensions (WxHxD) mm

(in)
Weight Kg
(Ib)
Power Supply
Power

SCIENTIFICA

e =g J’V'

MST
(Analog / Digital)

up to 1500
upto5

o (digital version only)

120x50x145
(4.7x1.97x5.9)
0.6

.3)

100+240 V
0.6 W
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MICROSTIRRER

up to 1100
upto5

120x48x128
(4.7x1.95.0)
0.55

(1.1)
100+240 V
0.6 W

ESP

up to 1100
upto5

160x33x230
(6.3x1.3x9.0)
0.9

(2.0
100+240 V
5W

MULTISTIRRER 6
(Analog / Digital)

from 80 to 1500

up to 2.4 (400 ml each)
o (digital version only)
o (digital version only)
230x51.5x370
(9.0x2.0x14.5)

1.75

(3:8)

100+240 V

36W

MULTISTIRRER 15
(Analog / Digital)

from 80 to 1500

up to 3.75 (250 ml each)
o (digital version only)

o (digital version only)
230x51.5x370
(9.0x2.0x14.5)

21

(4.6)

100+240 V

9w

AMI

up to 1100
upto5

150x55x270
(5.9x2.2x10.6)
1.2

(2.6)

100240 V
12w

AMI4

up to 1100
up to 20

600X55x270
(23.6x2.2x10.6)
4.0

(8.8)

100240 V
48w
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