

VELP Scientifica Solutions for Stirring



MST
(Analog / Digital)

MICROSTIRRER

ESP

MULTISTIRRER 6
(Analog / Digital)

MULTISTIRRER 15
(Analog / Digital)

AMI

AMI4

Stirring speed rpm	up to 1500	up to 1100	up to 1100	from 80 to 1500	from 80 to 1500	up to 1100	up to 1100
Stirring volume L	up to 5	up to 5	up to 5	up to 2.4 (400 ml each)	up to 3.75 (250 ml each)	up to 5	up to 20
Timer	• (digital version only)			• (digital version only)	• (digital version only)		
Reverse Operation				• (digital version only)	• (digital version only)		
Dimensions (WxHxD) mm	120x50x145	120x48x128	160x33x230	230x51.5x370	230x51.5x370	150x55x270	600x55x270
	(in) (4.7x1.97x5.9)	(4.7x1.9x5.0)	(6.3x1.3x9.0)	(9.0x2.0x14.5)	(9.0x2.0x14.5)	(5.9x2.2x10.6)	(23.6x2.2x10.6)
Weight	Kg 0.6	0.55	0.9	1.75	2.1	1.2	4.0
	(lb) (1.3)	(1.1)	(2.0)	(3.8)	(4.6)	(2.6)	(8.8)
Power Supply	100÷240 V	100÷240 V	100÷240 V	100÷240 V	100÷240 V	100÷240 V	100÷240 V
Power	0.6 W	0.6 W	5 W	3.6 W	9 W	1.2 W	4.8 W



www.velp.com